General information about company

Scrip code 539773

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE178TO1024

Name of the company ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 th:thelr company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shargholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Par‘tily I\LO' of Total nos. |52 ? %f total | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal ; ISmZereerSl in shares held ?:z;l(c)ulszit:zle:s
€OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ymng (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
M am am shares equity | Depository | v,y [ por SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts i) 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held [ (VD) a% of ass eg: | CIass | 1ol (A+B+C)
W) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 26564100 26564100 |[57.91 26564100 26564100 57.91
Group
(B) Public 785 19309500 19309500 | 42.09 19309500 19309500 | 42.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 789 45873600 45873600 [ 100 45873600 45873600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber Ob 1 ledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | 0 bered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . o, held in
I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
(1) . . Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (2 Shares (a) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 57.91 26564100
Group
(B) Public 42.09 19247500
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 45811600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of lc’):rtly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- 1811111?;::1 in ;lirie(svn) ??;lr:lflated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D 1}; rg _ as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights N a‘y
Shareholders (I) | (I11) shares equity | ePostory S pe asa
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
ned (VD 1) 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
V) Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) iﬂﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬁ; 4 26564100 26564100 | 57.91 26564100 26564100 | 57.91
(sﬁ)b(']T)"‘a' 4 26564100 26564100 | 57.91 26564100 26564100 57.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘;gmoter 4 26564100 26564100 | 57.91 26564100 26564100 | 57.91
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;Z?;eizg'gg:inal 741 3291298 3291208 |7.17 3291298 3201208 |7.17
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |27 12521957 12521957 [27.3 12521957 12521957 27.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© gch’ftyh)er 17 3496245 3496245 | 7.62 3496245 3496245 |7.62
Sub-Total
B)3) 785 19309500 19309500 | 42.09 19309500 19309500 | 42.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 785 19309500 19309500 |42.09 19309500 19309500 | 42.09
+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 789 45873600 45873600 (100 45873600 45873600 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 789 45873600 45873600 | 100 45873600 45873600 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzresd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of Shares Outstaqdmg conve‘r_tlble shares (XII) bered | equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a encumbere )
Sr. Outstanding . - (XI1ID) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . & Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
() (VID+(X)Asa% | (q) | Shares [(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 5791 26564100
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 57.91 26564100
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 57.91 26564100
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.17 3273298
(a(ii)) 27.3 12477957
(e) 7.62 3496245
Sub-Total (B) 42.09 19247500
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
42.09 19247500
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A*B+C2 100 45811600
Total (A+B+C) 100 45811600




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIRENDER KUMAR
AGARWAL

SHAKUL KUMAR
AGARWAL

MANJU
AGARWAL

VIRENDER KUMAR
AGARWAL HUF

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAGPA7283H

AJAPAT266M

ADZPA5868L

AAFHV4238Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

17186600

3584000

3396000

2397500

26564100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

17186600

3584000

3396000

2397500

26564100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.47

7.4

57.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

17186600

3584000

3396000

2397500

26564100

Class eg:y

Total

17186600

3584000

3396000

2397500

26564100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.47

7.81

7.4

5.23

57.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.47

7.81

7.4

5.23

57.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17186600

3584000

3396000

2397500

26564100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUDIPTA
KUMAR
BISWAS

BHARTI
GARG

AJAY KUMAR
KAUSHIK

VINOD
KUMAR
AGARWAL

YASHODHA
DEVI

HITESH
GARG

RAHUL
GARG

PAN (1)

AILPB0705A

AZAPG3478M

AHGPK4874M

ACZPAT7471L

AHZPD6361K

BUMPGO0861Q

BAOPG2140J

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2311477

990000

674621

532000

512000

500000

497990

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

2311477

990000

674621

532000

512000

500000

497990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.16

1.47

1.16

1.12

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2311477

990000

674621

532000

512000

500000

497990

Class eg:y

Total

2311477

990000

674621

532000

512000

500000

497990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.04

2.16

1.47

1.16

1.12

1.09

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2311477

990000

674621

532000

512000

500000

453990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6018088

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

6018088

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6018088

Class eg:y

Total

6018088

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5974088

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ALTOLITE ELECTRO
SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED

ARROW SIGNS PVT

LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAJCA2091F

AAJCA2087P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1563249

1535484

30562

349150

17800

397512

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

1563249

1535484

30562

349150

17800

397512

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

41

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

1563249

1535484

30562

349150

17800

397512

Class eg:y

Total

1563249

1535484

30562

349150

17800

397512

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.41

3.35

0.07

0.76

0.04

0.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1563249

1535484

30562

349150

17800

397512

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



